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CP 6212.520 - Adaptor from support arm connection @
180 mmto @ 130 mm

For mounting between enclosures and coupling or attachment or pivot.

Features
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Design

Material
Colour

Supply includes
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Packs of
Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN

ETIMO9
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CP 6212.520

For mounting between

Enclosures with support arm connection @ 180 mm and
Coupling CP 60/120/180 for support arm connection @ 130 mm,
6206.300, 6212.300, 6218.300

Attachment CP 60/120 for support arm connection @ 130 mm,
6206.320, 6212.320

Pivot, 6206.850, 6206.870

Cast aluminium
RAL 7035

Seals
Assembly parts

Height: 20 mm

1 pc(s).

0.5

0.546

76169990
4028177684225
EC000882

27400556
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