Rittal – The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





CP 6212.520 Adaptor

State: 10.12.2025 (Source: rittal.com/bg-bg)



CP 6212.520 - Adaptor from support arm connection Ø 180 mm to Ø 130 mm

For mounting between enclosures and coupling or attachment or pivot.

Features

Model No.	CP 6212.520
Design	For mounting between
	Enclosures with support arm connection Ø 180 mm and
	Coupling CP 60/120/180 for support arm connection Ø 130 mm,
	6206.300, 6212.300, 6218.300
	Attachment CP 60/120 for support arm connection Ø 130 mm,
	6206.320, 6212.320
	Pivot, 6206.850, 6206.870
Material	Cast aluminium
Colour	RAL 7035
Supply includes	Seals
	Assembly parts
Dimensions	Height: 20 mm
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.5
Gross weight	0.546
Customs tariff number	76169990
EAN	4028177684225
ETIM 9	EC000882
ECLASS 8.0	27400556

Approvals

© Rittal 2025

Approvals

Explanations

Manufacturer's declaration

© Rittal 2025 3